
  2023 BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE 
INVITATIONAL TOURNAMENTS 
DATE  DAY CITY  GOLF COURSE  T – TIME  DEPART FROM SCHOOL 
Mar 9  Thur Pasco  Sun Willows  12PM Shotgun  9AM 
Mar 14  Tue Walla Walla Walla Walla CC  11AM  7AM 
Mar 16  Thur Spokane Esmeralda  10AM  TBA (Meet at Course) 
Mar 28  Tue Spokane Manito CC  9AM Shotgun 8AM (Meet at Course) 
Apr 20  Thur Pullman Palouse Ridge  9AM Shotgun 6AM 
May 2  Tue Spokane Indian Canyon  8:00AM  7AM (Meet at Course) 

 
GSL TOURNAMENTS 
DATE  DAY CITY  GOLF COURSE  T – TIME  DEPART FROM SCHOOL 
Apr 11  Tue Liberty Lake Meadowood  12:00PM 10AM  
Apr 17  Mon Spokane Esmeralda  TBD  TBA (Meet at Course) 
Apr 24  Mon Spokane Indian Canyon  12:30PM 11AM (Meet at Course) 
Apr 27  Thur Deer Park Deer Park  12:30PM 10AM 
May 1  Mon Mead  Wandermere  12:30PM 10AM 
 
DISTRICTS / POST SEASON / STATE 
DISTRICTS 
DATE  DAY CITY  GOLF COURSE  T – TIME  DEPART FROM SCHOOL 
May 15  Mon Spokane Qualchan  Round #1 TBA (Meet at Course) 
May 16  Tue Spokane Qualchan  Round #2 TBA (Meet at Course) 
 
SPOKANE CITY CHAMPIONSHIP 
DATE  DAY CITY  GOLF COURSE  T – TIME  DEPART FROM SCHOOL 
May 11  Thur Mead  Kalispel   TBA  TBA 
 
STATE 
DATE  DAY CITY  GOLF COURSE  T – TIME  DEPART FROM SCHOOL 
May 23  Tue Spokane Qualchan  Round #1 TBA (Meet at Course) 
May 24  Wed Spokane Qualchan   Round #2 TBA (Meet at Course) 

 
JV 9 HOLE TOURNAMENTS 
DATE  DAY CITY  GOLF COURSE  T – TIME  DEPART FROM SCHOOL 
Apr 13  Thur Spokane Qualchan  3:00PM  2PM (Meet at Course) 
Apr 18  Tue Spokane Indian Canyon  3:00PM  2PM (Meet at Course) 
Apr 25  Tue Spokane Downriver  3:00PM  2PM (Meet at Course) 
May 3  Wed Cheney  Fairways  TBA  TBA 

 


